

Crl.A.No. 1030-1031 OF 2003
ITEM No.6

Court No. 6

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 1030-1031/2003

STATE OF A.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SAYYAAD SIRAJ MOHAMMAD AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Office report regarding compliance of Hon'ble Court's order
dated 18.03.2003)

Date : 13/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Ms. T. Anamika, Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the oral application, we direct that the respondents shall be released on bail on their furnishing bail bonds to the satisfaction of the trial court.

(N. Annapurna) (V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master Court Master

