

r
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.3

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS.1030-1031 OF 2003

STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SAYYAAD SIRAJ MOHAMMED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 28/11/2006 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s) Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Three months' time is allowed to file additional documents provided the same form part of the records of the Courts below. List the appeals in normal course.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master